MXE-1300 Series
Introduction
The Matrix MXE-1300 is base on the Intel® Atom™ D2550/N2600 processor, providing excellent computing
performance and outstanding power conservation.
Three Intel® Gigabit Ethernet ports deliver abundant support for a variety of internet/ intranet applications, and
four digital I/O ports maximize flexibility for inter-device communication. An internal PCI Express Mini Card socket
and USIM slot support extension functions, such as wireless connection (3G/WiFi/BT/GPS), video capture, Secure

MXE-1311   Intel® Atom™ D2550 fanless embedded computer 3.5” HDD 4 4 3 6 2 GB
MXE-1312   Intel® Atom™ N2600 fanless embedded computer 3.5” HDD 4 4 3 6 2 GB
Ordering Information
4 GB DDR3 Upgrade Upgrade to 4 GB DDR3 memory (MXE-1301/MXE-1311)
500 GB HDD Option Factory-installed 500 GB SATA hard disk drive (0°C to 60°C, 32˚F to 140˚F)
2 TB 3.5" HDD Option Factory-installed 2 TB 3.5" hard disk drive (0°C to 60°C, 32˚F to 140˚F) (MXE-1311/MXE-1312)
32 GB SSD Option Factory-installed 32 GB MLC SATA solid-state drive (0°C to 70°C, 32˚F to 158˚F)
8 GB Industrial SSD Option Factory-installed 8 GB SLC industrial grade SATA solid state drive (-40°C to 85°C, -40˚F to 185˚F)
80 W AC-DC Adapter 80 W industrial grade AC-DC adapter (-20°C to 70°C, -4˚F to 158˚F)
90 W AC-DC Adapter      90 W commercial grade AC-DC adapter (0°C to 50°C, 32˚F to 122˚F)
Extended Temperature Option* Optional screening service to extend the operating temperature of the MXE-1300 series to -20°C to 70°C (-4˚F to 158˚F)
Optional Accessories
Model Name       MXE-1301       MXE-1302      MXE-1311    MXE-1312
System Core
■ Processor
■ Chipset  Intel® NM10  Intel® NM10
■ Video  VGA+DVI dual display, supports 1920 x 1200 resolution